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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 19. - 20.10.2024

Sundgrein 11 kvenna, 50m skriðsund Opinn
19.10.2024 - 11:52 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 25.50 Ragnheiður Ragnarsdóttir KR 31.10.2011
Íslandsmet 24.94 Ragnheidur Ragnarsdottir KR Kopavogslaug 22.05.2009
Íslandsmet Unglinga 25.31 Ingibjörg Kristí Jónsdóttir SH Laugardalslaug 13.11.2011
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 25.87 Vala Dís Cicero SH Hafnarfjordur 10.11.2023

ÍM : 31.06  /  HM-A : 24.44  /  HM-B : 25.17  /  NM-A 18 +: 25.77;  14 - 17: 25.77  /  NM-B 18 +: 26.03;  14 - 17: 26.03
Stig: AQUA 2024

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig

Opinn

1. Jóhanna Elín Guðmundsdóttir 01 SH 25.63 716 ÍM NM-A NM-B
2. Nadja Djurovic 07 SH 26.51 647 ÍM
3. Ylfa Lind Kristmannsdóttir 08 Ármann 27.04 609 ÍM
4. Freyja Birkisdóttir 06 BREIÐ 27.11 605 ÍM
5. Coco Margaret Johannsson 05 Ægir 27.23 597 ÍM
6. Ásdís Gunnarsdóttir 08 BREIÐ 27.41 585 ÍM
7. Sunneva Bergmann Ásbjornsdóttir 07 ÍRB 27.71 566 ÍM
8. Halldóra Björt Ingimundardóttir 08 BREIÐ 28.35 529 ÍM
9. Ásdís Steindórsdóttir 09 BREIÐ 28.55 518 ÍM

10. Elísabet Arnoddsdóttir 09 ÍRB 28.56 517 ÍM
11. Margrét Anna Lapas 09 BREIÐ 28.59 515 ÍM
12. Sunna Arnfinnsdóttir 07 ÍA 28.63 513 ÍM
13. Ragnheiður Ásta Magnúsdóttir 07 BREIÐ 28.68 511 ÍM
14. Kristín Rebekka Gunnarsdóttir 09 Ægir 28.71 509 ÍM
15. Guðbjörg Helga Hilmarsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 28.94 497 ÍM
16. Alicja Julia Kempisty 10 ÓÐINN 29.01 493 ÍM
17. María Skorastein Sigurdardóttir 07 SH 29.02 493 ÍM

Ágústa Inga Arnarsdóttir 06 Stjarnan 29.02 493 ÍM
19. Rán Björnsdóttir 05 Ægir 29.39 474 ÍM
20. Kornelia Nadia Maniak 10 ÍRB 29.50 469 ÍM
21. Birgitta Björt Kjartansdóttir 10 SH 29.64 462 ÍM
22. Thea Sif Hjaltadóttir 11 Ármann 29.81 455 ÍM
23. Hekla Kristrún Mist Arnarsdóttir 06 Ægir 29.82 454 ÍM
24. Elísa Björnsdóttir 05 Ægir 30.07 443 ÍM
25. Guðrún Ísold Harðardóttir 11 BREIÐ 30.13 440 ÍM
26. Adríana Agnes Derti 10 ÍRB 30.18 438 ÍM
27. Hildur Erla Hákonardóttir 10 SH 30.21 437 ÍM
28. Sunna Dís Skarphéðinsdóttir 08 ÍA 30.25 435 ÍM
29. Ema Austa Pratusyté 10 SH 30.34 431 ÍM

Bergey Huld Arnarsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 30.34 431 ÍM
31. Ingibjörg Svava Magnúsardóttir 05 ÍA 30.43 427 ÍM
32. Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir 09 SH 30.44 427 ÍM
33. Gabriela Róza Bondarow 10 Ármann 30.46 426 ÍM
34. Rebekka Rún Magnúsdóttir 08 SH 30.64 419 ÍM
35. Freyja Sigríður Ásgeirsdóttir 07 Ægir 30.72 415 ÍM
36. Karen Sif Helgadóttir 10 Ármann 30.78 413 ÍM
37. Aldís Ogmundsdóttir 09 KR 30.84 411 ÍM
38. Eydís Jóhannesdóttir 11 ÍRB 31.09 401
39. Thelma Ösp Sveinbjörnsdóttir 10 SH 31.27 394
40. Þorgerður Freyja Helgadóttir 11 BREIÐ 31.42 388
41. Íris Ásta Magnúsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 31.45 387
42. Rannveig Perla Pétursdóttir 10 Ármann 31.48 386
43. Helga Sigurlaug Helgadóttir 07 SH 31.50 385
44. Sigurborg Sesselía Skúladóttir 10 UMFB 31.57 383
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 19. - 20.10.2024

Sundgrein 11, kvenna, 50m skriðsund, Opinn

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig

45. Þeódís Styrmisdóttir 11 BREIÐ 31.64 380
46. Elsa Diljá Lunddal Rúnarsdóttir 10 SH 31.71 378
47. Austéja Savickaité 09 ÍRB 31.72 377
48. Karen Júlía Traustadóttir 12 ÍRB 31.80 374
49. Natalía Fanney Sigurðardóttir 10 ÍRB 31.90 371
50. Lena Przybylska 11 ÍRB 31.94 370
51. Ingibjörg Anna Skúladóttir 06 UMFB 32.30 357
52. Ninja Ýr Logadóttir 09 SH 32.33 356
53. Hildur Eldey Guðjónsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 32.35 356

Birna Rún Jónsdóttir 09 UMFA 32.35 356
Ágústa Elly Kristinsdóttir 11 Ármann 32.35 356

56. Elín Sara Skarphéðinsdóttir 10 ÍA 32.68 345
57. Agnetha Ýr Guðmundsdóttir 12 BREIÐ 32.84 340
58. Tinna Salome Róbertsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 32.86 339
59. Hanna Steinunn Guðnadóttir 11 ÍRB 32.97 336
60. Silja Karen Kristjánsdóttir 10 Ægir 33.13 331
61. Eva Sóley Aronsdóttir 12 ÓÐINN 33.20 329

Lilja Rakel Hannesdóttir Bridde 11 BREIÐ 33.20 329
63. Viktoria Vasile 11 KR 33.23 328
64. Sóley Helga Sigfríðardóttir 12 Ármann 33.28 327
65. Lovísa Austfjorð Stefánsdóttir 12 ÓÐINN 33.30 326
66. Emilía Anna Jóhannsdóttir 11 SH 33.35 325
67. Arna Ingólfsdóttir 10 KR 33.36 324
68. Bryndís Rún Guðnadóttir 13 Ármann 33.45 322
69. Þóra Kristín Armstrong 09 Ármann 33.55 319
70. Guðdís Malín Magnúsdóttir 11 ÍRB 34.51 293
71. Camilla Silfá Sigurðardóttir 09 SH 34.62 290
72. Ása Júlía Kaldal 09 Ægir 34.63 290
73. Freyja Dís Dagmarardóttir 13 Ægir 34.68 289
74. Rakel Eva Ingólfsdóttir 09 UMFB 34.73 287
75. Bríana Ósk Alvarsdóttir 12 SH 34.91 283
76. Sóllilja Þórðardóttir 11 BREIÐ 34.98 281
77. Ástrós Lea Þorvaldsdóttir 13 ÓÐINN 35.11 278 *
78. Rakel Ósk Kristjánsdóttir 11 UMFA 35.45 270 *
79. María Kristín Þorfinnsdóttir 11 SH 35.64 266 *
80. Eva Goda Pratusyte 12 SH 36.05 257 *
81. Emelía Ýr Gunnarsdóttir S14 05 FJÖRÐ 36.62 245 *

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Guðbjörg Helga Hilmarsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 28.94 497 ÍM
2. Thea Sif Hjaltadóttir 11 Ármann 29.81 455 ÍM
3. Guðrún Ísold Harðardóttir 11 BREIÐ 30.13 440 ÍM
4. Bergey Huld Arnarsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 30.34 431 ÍM
5. Eydís Jóhannesdóttir 11 ÍRB 31.09 401
6. Þorgerður Freyja Helgadóttir 11 BREIÐ 31.42 388
7. Íris Ásta Magnúsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 31.45 387
8. Þeódís Styrmisdóttir 11 BREIÐ 31.64 380
9. Karen Júlía Traustadóttir 12 ÍRB 31.80 374

10. Lena Przybylska 11 ÍRB 31.94 370
11. Hildur Eldey Guðjónsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 32.35 356

Ágústa Elly Kristinsdóttir 11 Ármann 32.35 356
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 19. - 20.10.2024

Sundgrein 11, Stúlkur, 50m skriðsund, Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig

13. Agnetha Ýr Guðmundsdóttir 12 BREIÐ 32.84 340
14. Tinna Salome Róbertsdóttir 11 BREIÐ 32.86 339
15. Hanna Steinunn Guðnadóttir 11 ÍRB 32.97 336
16. Eva Sóley Aronsdóttir 12 ÓÐINN 33.20 329

Lilja Rakel Hannesdóttir Bridde 11 BREIÐ 33.20 329
18. Viktoria Vasile 11 KR 33.23 328
19. Sóley Helga Sigfríðardóttir 12 Ármann 33.28 327
20. Lovísa Austfjorð Stefánsdóttir 12 ÓÐINN 33.30 326
21. Emilía Anna Jóhannsdóttir 11 SH 33.35 325
22. Bryndís Rún Guðnadóttir 13 Ármann 33.45 322
23. Guðdís Malín Magnúsdóttir 11 ÍRB 34.51 293
24. Freyja Dís Dagmarardóttir 13 Ægir 34.68 289
25. Bríana Ósk Alvarsdóttir 12 SH 34.91 283
26. Sóllilja Þórðardóttir 11 BREIÐ 34.98 281
27. Ástrós Lea Þorvaldsdóttir 13 ÓÐINN 35.11 278 *
28. Rakel Ósk Kristjánsdóttir 11 UMFA 35.45 270 *
29. María Kristín Þorfinnsdóttir 11 SH 35.64 266 *
30. Eva Goda Pratusyte 12 SH 36.05 257 *

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Ásdís Steindórsdóttir 09 BREIÐ 28.55 518 ÍM
2. Elísabet Arnoddsdóttir 09 ÍRB 28.56 517 ÍM
3. Margrét Anna Lapas 09 BREIÐ 28.59 515 ÍM
4. Kristín Rebekka Gunnarsdóttir 09 Ægir 28.71 509 ÍM
5. Alicja Julia Kempisty 10 ÓÐINN 29.01 493 ÍM
6. Kornelia Nadia Maniak 10 ÍRB 29.50 469 ÍM
7. Birgitta Björt Kjartansdóttir 10 SH 29.64 462 ÍM
8. Adríana Agnes Derti 10 ÍRB 30.18 438 ÍM
9. Hildur Erla Hákonardóttir 10 SH 30.21 437 ÍM

10. Ema Austa Pratusyté 10 SH 30.34 431 ÍM
11. Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir 09 SH 30.44 427 ÍM
12. Gabriela Róza Bondarow 10 Ármann 30.46 426 ÍM
13. Karen Sif Helgadóttir 10 Ármann 30.78 413 ÍM
14. Aldís Ogmundsdóttir 09 KR 30.84 411 ÍM
15. Thelma Ösp Sveinbjörnsdóttir 10 SH 31.27 394
16. Rannveig Perla Pétursdóttir 10 Ármann 31.48 386
17. Sigurborg Sesselía Skúladóttir 10 UMFB 31.57 383
18. Elsa Diljá Lunddal Rúnarsdóttir 10 SH 31.71 378
19. Austéja Savickaité 09 ÍRB 31.72 377
20. Natalía Fanney Sigurðardóttir 10 ÍRB 31.90 371
21. Ninja Ýr Logadóttir 09 SH 32.33 356
22. Birna Rún Jónsdóttir 09 UMFA 32.35 356
23. Elín Sara Skarphéðinsdóttir 10 ÍA 32.68 345
24. Silja Karen Kristjánsdóttir 10 Ægir 33.13 331
25. Arna Ingólfsdóttir 10 KR 33.36 324
26. Þóra Kristín Armstrong 09 Ármann 33.55 319
27. Camilla Silfá Sigurðardóttir 09 SH 34.62 290
28. Ása Júlía Kaldal 09 Ægir 34.63 290
29. Rakel Eva Ingólfsdóttir 09 UMFB 34.73 287
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 19. - 20.10.2024

Sundgrein 11, kvenna, 50m skriðsund

Unglinga 16/17 ára

1. Nadja Djurovic 07 SH 26.51 647 ÍM
2. Ylfa Lind Kristmannsdóttir 08 Ármann 27.04 609 ÍM
3. Ásdís Gunnarsdóttir 08 BREIÐ 27.41 585 ÍM
4. Sunneva Bergmann Ásbjornsdóttir 07 ÍRB 27.71 566 ÍM
5. Halldóra Björt Ingimundardóttir 08 BREIÐ 28.35 529 ÍM
6. Sunna Arnfinnsdóttir 07 ÍA 28.63 513 ÍM
7. Ragnheiður Ásta Magnúsdóttir 07 BREIÐ 28.68 511 ÍM
8. María Skorastein Sigurdardóttir 07 SH 29.02 493 ÍM
9. Sunna Dís Skarphéðinsdóttir 08 ÍA 30.25 435 ÍM

10. Rebekka Rún Magnúsdóttir 08 SH 30.64 419 ÍM
11. Freyja Sigríður Ásgeirsdóttir 07 Ægir 30.72 415 ÍM
12. Helga Sigurlaug Helgadóttir 07 SH 31.50 385


